VILLAGE OF WHITE LAKE
Regular Monthly Meeting
Agenda
Tuesday, June 11", 2024
6:00pm
Community Center; 615 School St.

Agenda for Regular Monthly Meeting

® NV WNE

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Posting of meetings

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes

Approve Bills/Financials

Public Comments

Unfinished Business

e MSA Project Updates

e Further Discussion on Lamers Bus Co using Diesel Tank at Fire Dept

New Business

e Alcohol & Tobacco License-2024-2025 for White Lake Market & Foxwood Tavern
e Request For Proposal- Generator Grant

e Easement Request by Lagoon

e CMAR Resolution-Scott Popelka

e Automatic Payment Authorization for Water, Sewer & Recycling Bills through Workhorse
Trustee Reports

Clerk’s Report

Public Works Report

Adjourn

Carol Blawat
Clerk-Treasurer

Notice Posted: 5/10/24

Public Bulletin Board

Community Center Bulletin Board, WL Market,
& Village Website

*¥kx®x ANY AGENDA ITEMS MAY HAVE BOARD ACTION ** %z



